
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 431065 STRATHAM- NH 108 NB ONLY RAMP BETWEEN NH 33 EB-WB RAMPS
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2014
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
11 9 1 43 24 14 5 7 14 19 73 116 131 212 267 320 324 269 255 289 276 229 172 115 88 62 33 3357
11 10 2 27 13 6 5 7 38 108 193 253 211 267 290 326 340 388 458 640 582 352 266 144 101 68 57 5140
11 11 3 31 6 10 11 15 29 76 168 185 244 235 275 360 320 399 449 488 510 334 268 142 93 61 35 4744
11 12 4 33 11 9 12 8 38 110 242 237 214 271 294 316 319 369 458 608 635 360 217 168 128 74 55 5186
11 8 7 65 19 14 10 11 16 47 103 168 239 262 362 369 332 353 341 359 349 259 208 137 107 86 70 4286

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

131
246

324
340

289
595

239 369 359

81 431065 2014 November 5 3357 5023 4286 4623 138682


